
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Rueben Walsh - (706894) - Windsor SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.97 556 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Windsor 1

57.21 549 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

57.21 549 H 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

57.31 546 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

59.78 481 H 10/03/18 Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:00.09 474 H 25/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:01.14 450 H 25/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Windsor 1

1:01.66 438 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Windsor 1

1:01.75 437 F 08/07/17 City of Bristol Summer Festival Bristol  3

1:02.19 427 F 09/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Windsor 1

1:04.98 375 H 15/07/15 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin  1

1:05.22 370 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Windsor 1

1:06.98 342 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Windsor 1

1:07.20 339 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Windsor 1

1:07.27 338 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Windsor 1

1:07.48 334 H 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Windsor 1

1:07.88 328 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 1

1:09.62 304 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

1:09.97 300 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Windsor 1

1:11.42 282 F 13/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

1:12.75 267 H 13/04/13 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:13.22 262 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

1:20.41 197 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

1:21.35 191 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Windsor 3

Swims in Date Order

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

57.31 546 F 14/03/20 2020 Wycombe Long Course Premier Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

57.21 549 H 26/01/20 BSBASA County Championships Wycombe Windsor 1

56.97 556 H 31/03/19 Team Luton March Open Meet Luton Windsor 1

57.21 549 H 27/01/19 Berkshire & S Buckinghamshire County Champs 2019 Wycombe Windsor 1

1:01.14 450 H 25/03/18 Team Luton March Long Course Meet 2018 Luton Windsor 1

59.78 481 H 10/03/18 Windsor LC L3 Regional Chaser Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:00.09 474 H 25/02/18 Rushmoor Royals Regional Qualifier Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:01.75 437 F 08/07/17 City of Bristol Summer Festival Bristol  3

1:02.19 427 F 09/04/17 Crawley Spring LC Level 1 Meet Crawley Windsor 1

1:01.66 438 F 19/03/17 Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet Crawley Windsor 1

1:05.22 370 F 26/03/16 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Windsor 1

1:04.98 375 H 15/07/15 Irish Age Group Championships Dublin  1

1:07.20 339 F 18/04/15 Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015 Crawley Windsor 1

1:07.88 328 F 15/11/14 Aquae Sulis Grand Prix Bristol Windsor 1

1:07.48 334 H 14/06/14 ASA South East Region Age Group Championships Crawley Windsor 1

1:07.27 338 H 11/05/14 Beckenham International Open Meet London Windsor 1

1:06.98 342 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Windsor 1

1:09.62 304 F 08/02/14 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

1:09.97 300 F 21/12/13 Hillingdon Winter Open Meet Hillingdon Windsor 1

1:11.42 282 F 13/07/13 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

1:12.75 267 H 13/04/13 The Bracknell Spring Level 3 Open Meet Aldershot Windsor 3

1:13.22 262 F 16/02/13 Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet Wycombe Windsor 1

1:20.41 197 F 14/07/12 Portsmouth Northsea End of Season Meet Portsmouth Windsor 3

1:21.35 191 F 12/05/12 Wycombe SC Annual Open Spring Meet Handy Cross Windsor 3

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


